Infineon Technologies - MB9AF155NAPMC-G-JNE2 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

D  a  t a  S h e  e t
114 MB9AF156RA_DS706-00047-2v0-E, April 4, 2014
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Part number Package
MB9AF154MAPMC
Plastic  LQFP 80-pin
(0.5mm pitch), (FPT-80P-M37)
MB9AF155MAPMC
MB9AF156MAPMC
MB9AF154MAPMC1
Plastic  LQFP 80-pin
(0.65mm pitch), (FPT-80P-M40)
MB9AF155MAPMC1
MB9AF156MAPMC1
MB9AF154MABGL
Plastic  PFBGA 96-pin
(0.5mm pitch), (BGA-96P-M07)
MB9AF155MABGL
MB9AF156MABGL
MB9AF154NAPMC
Plastic  LQFP 100-pin
(0.5mm pitch), (FPT-100P-M23)
MB9AF155NAPMC
MB9AF156NAPMC
MB9AF154NAPQC
Plastic  QFP 100-pin
(0.65mm pitch), (FPT-100P-M36)
MB9AF155NAPQC
MB9AF156NAPQC
MB9AF154NABGL
Plastic  PFBGA 112-pin
(0.8mm pitch), (BGA-112P-M04)
MB9AF155NABGL
MB9AF156NABGL
MB9AF154RAPMC
Plastic  LQFP 120-pin
(0.5mm pitch), (FPT-120P-M37)
MB9AF155RAPMC
MB9AF156RAPMC